Current Market Scenario

Fall in Indices & rises from
recent lows

Index
Current
Index

2018 high
% fall from

peak
Present fall
from peak

Nifty 11870 11760 15%
+1%
(rise)

Nifty Midcap 17781 21841 28% 18%

Nifty small cap 6431 9656 41% 33%

Markets Jubilant on Verdict Outcome

• Hope rally drives Sensex to 40000

• Mid and Small caps remain listless

• FII Turn to buyers

• Growth Concerns prevail

INDEX 8, June 11, May % Change

Nifty 11,870 11,278 + 5.2

Sensex 39,615 37,462 + 5.7

Nifty Midcap 17,781 17,029 + 4.4

BSE Small Cap 14,657 14,105 + 3.9

INDEX WATCH

Recent Rally Was Broad Based
Shares 14-May 3-Jun Return %

Nifty 7.72

IBULHSGFIN 659.05 810.85 23.03

BAJFINANCE 2931.85 3511.05 19.76

INDUSINDBK 1393.3 1662.65 19.33

IOC 142.6 169.7 19.00

LT 1317.65 1559.4 18.35

BPCL 355.1 417.1 17.46

ADANIPORTS 364.75 424.75 16.45

SBIN 306.9 355.45 15.82

HDFC 1952.9 2230.45 14.21

BAJAJFINSV 7347.35 8348.1 13.62

HEROMOTOCO 2510.75 2840.25 13.12

ICICIBANK 376.3 422.9 12.38

AXISBANK 732.1 812.65 11.00

BRITANNIA 2676.55 2970.2 10.97

BHARTIARTL 318.65 352.75 10.70

TITAN 1144.7 1266.25 10.62

RELIANCE 1232.05 1360.2 10.40

KOTAKBANK 1389.35 1531.25 10.21

ULTRACEMCO 4338.45 4762.3 9.77

ASIANPAINT 1332.5 1459.25 9.51

HINDUNILVR 1702 1839.7 8.09

Decisive Mandate for Modi

• BJP wins 2019 polls with clear majority  of

303 seats beating  its own 2014 tally

• Sweeps many Northern States and makes

in roads to West Bengal

• Regional party weakens

2019 Lok Sabha Tally

MODI 2ND Innings Priority

• Foremost priority is to revive economy

• Govt. And RBI should work together to

stimulate growth

• India is one of few countries in the world

with no political risk for next five years

• Should capitalise strong mandate and take

bold decisions

Crude Oil Slumps

Sharp Fall in Modi 1.0

US Bond Yields are Falling

Global Central Bank Rates